
RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 624 EICHELBERGER Adrian SUI 8 2 98

2 258 GALÁN TALENS José Ramón ESP 6 4 96

3 443 NEMETH Balázs HUN 5 5 95

4 627 FREI Roland SUI 5 4 1 94

5 411 BAUMHAKL Thomas GER 5 3 2 93

6 692 KARLSSON Johan SWE 3 7 93

7 581 CWIRKO Daniel POL 4 4 2 92

8 330 BARBAULT Frederic FRA 3 6 1 92

9 267 LASO CASAS Jesús Pedro ESP 4 3 3 91

10 333 CARTIERRE Marc FRA 3 5 2 91

11 191 LIBRÁN Álvaro BRA 4 3 2 1 90

12 334 DEDRYVER Fabrice FRA 4 2 4 90

13 160 SCHICKERMÜLLER Michael AUT 3 4 3 90

263 GUILLÉN DOZ Ricardo ESP 3 4 3 90

374 HOUGHTON David GBR 3 4 3 90

16 299 VILLAR VARELA Luis R. ESP 2 6 2 90

364 HARPER SMITH Jon GBR 2 6 2 90

18 414 FICHTL Kilian GER 1 8 1 90

19 469 MAGNANI Sergio ITA 2 5 3 89

20 247 BARCENILLA SERRANO Roberto ESP 1 7 2 89

21 434 ZELLNER Raimund GER 3 2 5 88

22 163 SCHÖPF Wilfried AUT 2 4 4 88

23 192 CORTEZAO Luciane BRA 8 2 88

24 287 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ Andrés ESP 3 3 2 2 87

25 451 TAR Mihály HUN 2 3 5 87

727 BUMFORD Adam USA 2 3 5 87

27 693 RUNDLÖF Per-Anders SWE 3 3 2 1 1 86

28 700 OSTERBERG Mathias SWE 2 4 2 2 86

29 123 VERDINI Gianfranco AUS 1 5 3 1 86

673 ELEK Peter SVK 1 5 3 1 86

31 278 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro ESP 1 4 5 86

344 RISCH Noël FRA 1 4 5 86

361 BUTLER Neil GBR 1 4 5 86

375 CALLAN Gareth GBR 1 4 5 86

35 417 KÄPERNICK Peter GER 1 3 6 85

36 621 CHARDONNENS François SUI 5 5 85

37 574 KROCZAK Tomasz POL 1 3 5 1 84

705 ARVIDSSON Lars SWE 1 3 5 1 84

534 GROOT Rob NED 1 3 5 1 84

40 419 MEIßNER Olaf GER 1 2 7 84

41 341 MOELO Maëva FRA 5 4 1 84

42 159 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz AUT 2 3 2 2 1 83

43 492 BIANCHINI Carlo ITA 2 2 3 3 83

44 572 KUCHNIO Krzysztof POL 7 2 1 83

45 250 COLMENARES DÍAZ Miguel ESP 1 3 3 2 1 80

46 633 HOLDENER Andreas SUI 1 2 2 5 79

LAMARMORA O
WR: **98** A. Bailer, GER

Barcelos, PORTUGAL, 2010

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

### 13.00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

LAMARMORA O
WR: **98** A. Bailer, GER

Barcelos, PORTUGAL, 2010

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

### 13.00

47 732 DAVENPORT Ed USA 8 1 1 77

48 645 ROSSI Giordano SUI 1 2 1 4 2 76

49 726 BUMFORD Alvin USA 1 4 2 2 1 73

50 373 WOLPE Paul GBR 3 2 2 1 1 1 72

51 493 GARGARELLA Filippo ITA 2 2 3 1 1 1 58

52 625 EICHELBERGER Ueli SUI DNS

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 431 WIMMER Andreas GER 7 3 97 33

2 429 STURM Michael GER 7 3 97 40

3 410 BAILER Alfred GER 5 5 95 47

4 221 ZUREK Martin CZE 5 5 95 49

5 323 SAKARI Viertola FIN 5 4 1 94

6 470 VICINI Andrea ITA 4 6 94

7 738 SCHNEEMAN Ed USA 4 5 1 93

8 580 MYSZAK Leszek POL 3 7 93

646 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter SUI 3 7 93

10 251 CÓRCOLES BERTOLÍN Miguel ESP 5 2 3 92

11 147 HÖGL Andreas AUT 4 4 2 92

582 DOMINAS Mirosław POL 4 4 2 92

13 256 FAU RUBIO Javier ESP 3 6 1 92

422 PROSSEL Martin GER 3 6 1 92

660 JURZA Vladimir SVK 3 6 1 92

16 489 GIULIANI Massimo ITA 2 8 92

575 RYCHLIK Zuzanna POL 2 8 92

18 328 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis FIN 4 3 3 91

666 ANDREJKOVA Daniela SVK 4 3 3 91

20 244 BACH ANDREU Lluis ESP 3 5 2 91

346 TISSIER Véronique FRA 3 5 2 91

266 JIMENEZ CARBÓ José Luis ESP 3 5 2 91

23 213 IVICA Marek CZE 2 7 1 91

249 CERDAN MUÑOZ Antonio ESP 2 7 1 91

440 BITER András HUN 2 7 1 91

26 552 DEBERITZ Oddvar NOR 1 9 91

27 672 SABIK Radoslav SVK 4 3 2 1 90

28 452 NYTRAI Jozsef HUN 3 4 3 90

29 140 GIERLINGER Hubert AUT 2 6 2 90

292 TORRAS ROCA Jaume ESP 2 6 2 90

415 GRETZ Ute GER 2 6 2 90

32 130 ADAM Paul AUT 3 3 4 89

298 VILA CERDÀ Héctor ESP 3 3 4 89

34 480 PESAVENTO Mauro ITA 2 6 1 1 89

35 676 LENHARD Marian SVK 2 5 3 89

36 447 MESZESI Lajos HUN 1 7 2 89

37 464 NICOLI Leonardo ITA 4 1 4 1 88

38 585 PYSZNY Marek POL 3 3 3 1 88

39 172 WÜRFLINGSDOBLER Felix AUT 3 2 5 88

40 551 NORDHAGEN Sondre NOR 2 4 4 88

620 BUGNON François SUI 2 4 4 88

42 481 PESAVENTO Michele ITA 1 6 3 88

578 KOMA Andrzej POL 1 6 3 88

664 SZALAI Lajos SVK 1 6 3 88

45 416 HOLLA Reiner GER 2 4 3 1 87

623 EGGENSCHWILER Esther SUI 2 4 3 1 87

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

LAMARMORA R
WR: **98** T. Baumhackl, GER

Barcelos, PORTUGAL, 2010

### 13.00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

LAMARMORA R
WR: **98** T. Baumhackl, GER

Barcelos, PORTUGAL, 2010

### 13.00

47 336 DUCELLIER Mathieu FRA 2 3 5 87

468 VACCHERI Marco ITA 2 3 5 87

668 BALAZ Michal SVK 2 3 5 87

50 121 NICHOLAS Steve AUS 1 5 4 87

51 448 KORGA László György HUN 1 6 1 2 86

52 674 SRAMEK Tomas SVK 1 4 5 86

53 125 NICHOLAS Michael AUS 6 4 86

54 681 TRUTER Pieter RSA 2 2 5 1 85

55 413 EICHERT Tanja GER 1 3 6 85

56 498 BAU Jonny ITA 3 2 2 2 1 84

57 441 SZABO Árpád HUN 1 4 3 2 84

535 STEUR Twan NED 1 4 3 2 84

59 211 GRAF Gustav CZE 6 2 2 84

471 ROSATI Fabrizio ITA 6 2 2 84

61 455 SZILI János HUN 2 2 4 1 1 83

62 412 BRADER Leonhard GER 5 3 2 83

63 577 KOMA Eliza POL 4 5 1 83

64 142 GREINER Florian AUT 2 2 2 4 82

65 554 BERGAN Frode NOR 4 4 2 82

66 675 LASKA Robert SVK 2 2 1 5 81

67 570 ZUKOW Anna POL 3 5 2 81

68 132 BACHNER Karl AUT 2 1 2 5 80

69 148 HIRSCHLINGER Wolfgang AUT 1 3 2 3 1 80

70 733 REED David USA 4 2 2 2 78

71 450 KAPÓCS István HUN 3 4 1 2 78

72 550 LJØGODT Per NOR 1 2 2 3 2 77

73 449 KORGA Rebeca HUN 4 2 4 76

74 321 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo FIN 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 72

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 340 MARTINANT Philippe FRA 5 5 95

2 692 KARLSSON Johan SWE 4 6 94

3 552 DEBERITZ Oddvar NOR 4 4 2 92

4 410 BAILER Alfred GER 3 5 2 91

5 699 ENQVIST Rolf SWE 3 5 1 1 90

6 419 MEIßNER Olaf GER 3 4 3 90

7 434 ZELLNER Raimund GER 3 3 4 89

8 143 HASLINGER Klaus AUT 2 5 3 89

9 554 BERGAN Frode NOR 1 6 3 88

10 289 SEGURA BADÍA Marcel ESP 4 1 3 2 87

11 211 GRAF Gustav CZE 3 3 2 2 87

12 469 MAGNANI Sergio ITA 3 2 4 1 87

13 364 HARPER SMITH Jon GBR 2 4 3 1 87

14 720 PELOQUIN Robert USA 2 3 5 87

15 334 DEDRYVER Fabrice FRA 1 6 1 2 86

16 255 DELGADO SÁEZ José Antonio ESP 2 4 2 1 1 85

17 740 WENTZEL Todd USA 1 4 3 2 84

18 336 DUCELLIER Mathieu FRA 6 2 2 84

19 332 BOURMAUD Philippe FRA 5 4 1 84

20 621 CHARDONNENS François SUI 3 1 4 2 83

21 163 SCHÖPF Wilfried AUT 3 2 1 3 1 82

22 556 STENSRUD Rune NOR 1 2 5 2 82

637 MOSCH Andreas SUI 1 2 5 2 82

24 361 BUTLER Neil GBR 3 5 2 81

25 147 HÖGL Andreas AUT 1 3 2 3 1 80

26 373 WOLPE Paul GBR 1 2 3 4 80

27 159 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz AUT 1 2 3 3 1 78

28 705 ARVIDSSON Lars SWE 3 3 2 1 1 76

29 668 BALAZ Michal SVK 2 3 2 1 2 72

30 739 FOLTE Peter USA 1 1 2 2 2 2 71

31 620 BUGNON François SUI 3 2 1 1 3 71

32 241 CASTRO DELGADO Juan José ESP 2 5 3 71

33 253 CORTÉS ALAMAR Juan ESP 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 70

34 246 BALSELLS PINTÓ Jordi ESP 1 2 1 3 1 2 67

35 263 GUILLÉN DOZ Ricardo ESP 1 1 2 6 67

36 272 MARTÍNEZ ASIAÍN Enrique ESP 1 2 3 2 1 1 65

37 693 RUNDLÖF Per-Anders SWE 1 1 4 1 3 64

38 278 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro ESP 2 1 2 3 1 50

39 153 LITSCHMANN Alois AUT 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 48

40 700 OSTERBERG Mathias SWE 1 1 1 1 3 1 36

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

MIQUELET O
WR: **98** J. Karlsson, SWE

Barcelos, PORTUGAL, 2010

### 16.30

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 646 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter SUI 6 4 96

2 551 NORDHAGEN Sondre NOR 4 5 1 93 81

3 328 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis FIN 4 5 1 93 103

4 412 BRADER Leonhard GER 5 1 4 91

5 415 GRETZ Ute GER 3 4 3 90

6 150 KANZLER Peter AUT 2 5 2 1 88

7 417 KÄPERNICK Peter GER 7 2 1 86

8 261 GONZALEZ FRANCIA Francisco Javier ESP 1 4 4 1 85

9 256 FAU RUBIO Javier ESP 2 3 2 2 1 83

416 HOLLA Reiner GER 2 3 2 2 1 83

11 215 KRALICEK Petr CZE 1 2 6 1 83

12 257 FONT FERRER Agustí ESP 2 3 1 1 3 80

13 130 ADAM Paul AUT 1 2 3 4 80

14 321 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo FIN 2 1 3 2 2 79

15 297 VELASCO OTAL Rafael ESP 5 1 2 2 79

16 550 LJØGODT Per NOR 4 2 3 1 79

17 327 MUSTAMÄKI Antero FIN 4 2 2 2 78

18 553 HAGEN Kjetil NOR 2 1 2 2 3 77

19 142 GREINER Florian AUT 3 2 3 2 76

20 495 FUSERIO Giovanni ITA 3 3 1 2 1 75

21 275 MIRALLES BARANDIARÁN Miquel ESP 1 1 3 1 4 74

22 135 CHENG Chieh-Hsiang AUT 2 3 3 1 1 74

23 424 RUDOLPH Luisa GER 1 1 2 2 3 1 66

24 414 FICHTL Kilian GER 2 1 3 1 3 64

25 489 GIULIANI Massimo ITA 2 2 2 3 1 53

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

28-08-24

MIQUELET R
WR: **99** P. Käpernick, GER

Sarlóspuszta, HUNGARY, 2016

### 13.00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 364 HARPER SMITH Jon GBR 5 4 1 94

2 692 KARLSSON Johan SWE 4 6 94 59

3 412 BRADER Leonhard GER 4 6 94 85

4 637 MOSCH Andreas SUI 4 4 2 92

5 720 PELOQUIN Robert USA 3 4 3 90

6 291 SERRANO MUÑOZ Fernando ESP 4 1 5 89

7 150 KANZLER Peter AUT 3 3 4 89

8 705 ARVIDSSON Lars SWE 2 4 3 1 87

9 627 FREI Roland SUI 1 5 3 1 86

10 530 MERTENS Leo NED 3 3 2 2 85

11 552 DEBERITZ Oddvar NOR 3 3 1 2 1 85

12 621 CHARDONNENS François SUI 2 2 5 1 85

13 278 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro ESP 6 3 1 85

14 143 HASLINGER Klaus AUT 2 3 2 2 1 83

15 163 SCHÖPF Wilfried AUT 1 3 4 1 1 82

16 721 PELOQUIN Mary USA 1 3 2 2 2 79

17 289 SEGURA BADÍA Marcel ESP 1 2 5 2 78

18 375 CALLAN Gareth GBR 1 5 3 1 76

19 361 BUTLER Neil GBR 2 1 2 3 1 1 75

20 693 RUNDLÖF Per-Anders SWE 1 1 3 2 3 75

21 699 ENQVIST Rolf SWE 1 1 3 2 2 1 74

22 246 BALSELLS PINTÓ Jordi ESP 3 1 3 2 1 73

23 373 WOLPE Paul GBR 2 2 4 1 1 67

24 218 POMEISL Antonin CZE 2 1 2 3 2 58

25 531 DEEN Lorenz NED DNS

250 COLMENARES DÍAZ Miguel ESP DNS

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

TANEGASHIMA O
WR: **97** G. Böser, GER

Warwich, GREAT BRITAIN, 1998

### 18.00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 429 STURM Michael GER 10 100 28

2 414 FICHTL Kilian GER 10 100 30

3 411 BAUMHAKL Thomas GER 8 2 98 52

4 434 ZELLNER Raimund GER 8 2 98

5 417 KÄPERNICK Peter GER 7 3 97

6 646 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter SUI 6 4 96

7 336 DUCELLIER Mathieu FRA 5 5 95 71

8 344 RISCH Noël FRA 5 5 95

9 410 BAILER Alfred GER 4 6 94

416 HOLLA Reiner GER 4 6 94

11 645 ROSSI Giordano SUI 6 1 3 93

12 247 BARCENILLA SERRANO Roberto ESP 4 5 1 93

13 211 GRAF Gustav CZE 3 7 93

419 MEIßNER Olaf GER 3 7 93

623 EGGENSCHWILER Esther SUI 3 7 93

16 664 SZALAI Lajos SVK 4 4 1 1 91

17 266 JIMENEZ CARBÓ José Luis ESP 4 3 3 91

18 340 MARTINANT Philippe FRA 3 5 2 91

19 172 WÜRFLINGSDOBLER Felix AUT 3 4 3 90

283 REAL REAL José Antonio ESP 3 4 3 90

21 216 MALUS Miroslav CZE 2 5 3 89

22 130 ADAM Paul AUT 2 5 2 1 88

23 253 CORTÉS ALAMAR Juan ESP 2 2 6 86

24 244 BACH ANDREU Lluis ESP 2 3 3 2 85

25 147 HÖGL Andreas AUT 5 4 1 84

26 272 MARTÍNEZ ASIAÍN Enrique ESP 2 2 3 2 1 82

27 260 GASTAMIZA MURUZABAL Pedro A. ESP 1 1 5 3 80

28 256 FAU RUBIO Javier ESP 5 1 3 1 80

29 674 SRAMEK Tomas SVK 2 6 2 80

30 668 BALAZ Michal SVK 3 4 2 1 79

31 497 FLOREANI Claudio ITA 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 50

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

TANEGASHIMA R
WR: **100** J. Eckard, USA

Adelaide, AUSTRALIA, 2000

### 17.45

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 414 FICHTL Kilian GER 9 1 99

2 469 MAGNANI Sergio ITA 8 2 98 31

3 417 KÄPERNICK Peter GER 8 2 98 37

4 627 FREI Roland SUI 8 2 98 39

5 160 SCHICKERMÜLLER Michael AUT 7 3 97 39

6 434 ZELLNER Raimund GER 6 4 96 33

7 332 BOURMAUD Philippe FRA 6 4 96 40

8 364 HARPER SMITH Jon GBR 5 5 95

692 KARLSSON Johan SWE 5 5 95

10 258 GALÁN TALENS José Ramón ESP 4 6 94

299 VILLAR VARELA Luis R. ESP 4 6 94

411 BAUMHAKL Thomas GER 4 6 94

431 WIMMER Andreas GER 4 6 94

471 ROSATI Fabrizio ITA 4 6 94

624 EICHELBERGER Adrian SUI 4 6 94

738 SCHNEEMAN Ed USA 4 6 94

530 MERTENS Leo NED 4 6 94

18 729 KINNEL Eugene USA 3 7 93

19 572 KUCHNIO Krzysztof POL 4 4 2 92

20 247 BARCENILLA SERRANO Roberto ESP 3 6 1 92

21 451 TAR Mihály HUN 2 8 92

250 COLMENARES DÍAZ Miguel ESP 2 8 92

23 637 MOSCH Andreas SUI 4 3 3 91

24 705 ARVIDSSON Lars SWE 4 3 2 1 90

25 700 OSTERBERG Mathias SWE 4 2 4 90

26 536 STEUR Bram NED 3 4 3 90

27 163 SCHÖPF Wilfried AUT 2 6 2 90

28 140 GIERLINGER Hubert AUT 1 8 1 90

29 497 FLOREANI Claudio ITA 3 3 4 89

30 287 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ Andrés ESP 2 5 3 89

552 DEBERITZ Oddvar NOR 2 5 3 89

32 412 BRADER Leonhard GER 1 7 2 89

33 123 VERDINI Gianfranco AUS 2 5 1 2 87

34 534 GROOT Rob NED 2 3 5 87

35 674 SRAMEK Tomas SVK 7 3 87

36 203 SCOTT Alexander CAN 1 4 5 86

37 492 BIANCHINI Carlo ITA 6 4 86

699 ENQVIST Rolf SWE 6 4 86

39 693 RUNDLÖF Per-Anders SWE 1 4 4 1 85

40 192 CORTEZAO Luciane BRA 1 3 6 85

41 204 MACDOUGALL Jennifer CAN 2 2 4 2 84

42 159 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz AUT 5 3 2 83

43 493 GARGARELLA Filippo ITA 2 4 1 3 82

44 645 ROSSI Giordano SUI 1 4 3 2 82

45 629 GIANORA Denys SUI 1 1 5 2 1 79

46 278 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro ESP 3 4 2 1 79

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

VETTERLI O
WR: **100** L. Smaniotto, ITA

Warwich, GREAT BRITAIN, 1996

### --

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

VETTERLI O
WR: **100** L. Smaniotto, ITA

Warwich, GREAT BRITAIN, 1996

### --

47 191 LIBRÁN Álvaro BRA 2 5 3 79

48 272 MARTÍNEZ ASIAÍN Enrique ESP 1 2 1 6 78

49 322 HALONEN Janita FIN 1 4 3 2 74

50 671 MASLIN Jozef SVK 1 2 1 26

51 267 LASO CASAS Jesús Pedro ESP DNS

507 GIACOPELLI Cesare ITA DNS

625 EICHELBERGER Ueli SUI DNS

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 410 BAILER Alfred GER 9 1 99 25,5

2 535 STEUR Twan NED 9 1 99 29,5

3 147 HÖGL Andreas AUT 8 2 98 29,0

4 341 MOELO Maëva FRA 8 2 98 30,0

5 664 SZALAI Lajos SVK 8 2 98 32,0

6 424 RUDOLPH Luisa GER 7 3 97 30,0

7 336 DUCELLIER Mathieu FRA 7 3 97 32,0

8 440 BITER András HUN 7 3 97 43,0

9 415 GRETZ Ute GER 6 4 96

426 SCHÖSSER Alexander GER 6 4 96

11 125 NICHOLAS Michael AUS 5 5 95

292 TORRAS ROCA Jaume ESP 5 5 95

323 SAKARI Viertola FIN 5 5 95

419 MEIßNER Olaf GER 5 5 95

443 NEMETH Balázs HUN 5 5 95

580 MYSZAK Leszek POL 5 5 95

660 JURZA Vladimir SVK 5 5 95

646 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter SUI 5 5 95

19 675 LASKA Robert SVK 5 4 1 94

20 130 ADAM Paul AUT 4 6 94

328 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis FIN 4 6 94

346 TISSIER Véronique FRA 4 6 94

429 STURM Michael GER 4 6 94

672 SABIK Radoslav SVK 4 6 94

25 574 KROCZAK Tomasz POL 5 3 2 93

585 PYSZNY Marek POL 5 3 2 93

27 172 WÜRFLINGSDOBLER Felix AUT 4 5 1 93

216 MALUS Miroslav CZE 4 5 1 93

340 MARTINANT Philippe FRA 4 5 1 93

30 145 HINTERDORFER Ulrich AUT 3 7 93

244 BACH ANDREU Lluis ESP 3 7 93

281 PINTO MARTIEGUI Antonio ESP 3 7 93

33 413 EICHERT Tanja GER 4 4 2 92

681 TRUTER Pieter RSA 4 4 2 92

35 148 HIRSCHLINGER Wolfgang AUT 3 6 1 92

481 PESAVENTO Michele ITA 3 6 1 92

668 BALAZ Michal SVK 3 6 1 92

38 221 ZUREK Martin CZE 2 8 92

39 638 MOSCH Jenny SUI 4 3 3 91

40 211 GRAF Gustav CZE 2 7 1 91

551 NORDHAGEN Sondre NOR 2 7 1 91

42 452 NYTRAI Jozsef HUN 1 9 91

43 489 GIULIANI Massimo ITA 3 5 1 1 90

44 470 VICINI Andrea ITA 3 4 3 90

45 464 NICOLI Leonardo ITA 2 6 2 90

666 ANDREJKOVA Daniela SVK 2 6 2 90

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

VETTERLI R
WR: **100** D. Sturm, GER

Camp Perry, USA, 1992

### 13.00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

VETTERLI R
WR: **100** D. Sturm, GER

Camp Perry, USA, 1992

### 13.00

47 575 RYCHLIK Zuzanna POL 1 8 1 90

48 583 DOMINAS Adam POL 4 1 5 89

49 447 MESZESI Lajos HUN 2 6 1 1 89

676 LENHARD Marian SVK 2 6 1 1 89

51 673 ELEK Peter SVK 2 5 3 89

52 623 EGGENSCHWILER Esther SUI 2 5 2 1 88

53 256 FAU RUBIO Javier ESP 8 2 88

54 132 BACHNER Karl AUT 3 2 4 1 87

55 300 MONSEES Willhem Frederik ESP 1 5 4 87

56 260 GASTAMIZA MURUZABAL Pedro A. ESP 2 4 2 2 86

57 480 PESAVENTO Mauro ITA 2 3 4 1 86

374 HOUGHTON David GBR 2 3 4 1 86

59 468 VACCHERI Marco ITA 1 5 3 1 86

60 550 LJØGODT Per NOR 2 3 3 2 85

61 620 BUGNON François SUI 1 4 4 1 85

62 213 IVICA Marek CZE 5 5 85

63 102 SORIA Ignacio ARG 3 2 2 2 1 84

64 582 DOMINAS Mirosław POL 1 4 3 2 84

65 121 NICHOLAS Steve AUS 1 2 6 1 83

66 217 MICEK Jiri CZE 1 3 2 4 81

680 DE BEER Corena RSA 1 3 2 4 81

68 553 HAGEN Kjetil NOR 3 5 2 81

69 445 CSISZAR Csaba HUN 2 4 3 80

70 727 BUMFORD Adam USA 1 1 4 4 79

71 441 SZABO Árpád HUN 4 3 1 2 79

72 448 KORGA László György HUN 3 3 3 1 78

73 466 TONIELLI Gianluca ITA 2 3 3 2 70

74 499 BETTI Miriam ITA 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 57

75 266 JIMENEZ CARBÓ José Luis ESP DNS

454 MESZAROS Gyula HUN DNS

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 364 HARPER SMITH Jon GBR 6 4 96

2 692 KARLSSON Johan SWE 5 5 95

3 150 KANZLER Peter AUT 6 2 2 94

4 531 DEEN Lorenz NED 4 4 2 92

5 373 WOLPE Paul GBR 4 1 2 3 86

6 291 SERRANO MUÑOZ Fernando ESP 2 4 3 1 86

7 163 SCHÖPF Wilfried AUT 3 2 2 3 85

8 637 MOSCH Andreas SUI 2 3 4 1 85

289 SEGURA BADÍA Marcel ESP 2 3 4 1 84

10 705 ARVIDSSON Lars SWE 1 3 3 3 82

11 627 FREI Roland SUI 2 5 3 81

12 412 BRADER Leonhard GER 1 2 4 3 81

13 143 HASLINGER Klaus AUT 1 7 2 80

14 375 CALLAN Gareth GBR 5 5 80

15 699 ENQVIST Rolf SWE 2 3 2 3 79

16 361 BUTLER Neil GBR 1 3 2 2 1 1 78

17 278 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro ESP 1 2 1 5 1 77

18 552 DEBERITZ Oddvar NOR 2 3 5 77

19 621 CHARDONNENS François SUI 2 3 4 1 76

20 720 PELOQUIN Robert USA 2 2 1 2 2 1 71

21 218 POMEISL Antonin CZE 1 4 1 2 1 1 69

22 246 BALSELLS PINTÓ Jordi ESP 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 52

23 693 RUNDLÖF Per-Anders SWE DNS

530 MERTENS Leo NED DNS

721 PELOQUIN Mary USA DNS

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

HIZADAI O
WR: **98** J. Karlsson, SWE

Granada, SPAIN, 2014

###

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 429 STURM Michael GER 10 100 29

2 646 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter SUI 10 100 36

3 336 DUCELLIER Mathieu FRA 8 2 98

4 631 GRAD Herbert SUI 7 3 97

5 334 DEDRYVER Fabrice FRA 6 4 96 47

6 411 BAUMHAKL Thomas GER 6 4 96 56

7 272 MARTÍNEZ ASIAÍN Enrique ESP 5 5 95

414 FICHTL Kilian GER 5 5 95

434 ZELLNER Raimund GER 5 5 95

211 GRAF Gustav CZE 5 5 95

11 216 MALUS Miroslav CZE 4 6 94

623 EGGENSCHWILER Esther SUI 4 6 94

13 247 BARCENILLA SERRANO Roberto ESP 3 7 93

416 HOLLA Reiner GER 3 7 93

417 KÄPERNICK Peter GER 3 7 93

16 283 REAL REAL José Antonio ESP 4 4 2 92

17 344 RISCH Noël FRA 3 6 1 92

664 SZALAI Lajos SVK 3 6 1 92

19 147 HÖGL Andreas AUT 2 8 92

20 256 FAU RUBIO Javier ESP 4 3 3 91

21 130 ADAM Paul AUT 3 4 3 90

22 172 WÜRFLINGSDOBLER Felix AUT 2 5 3 89

266 JIMENEZ CARBÓ José Luis ESP 2 5 3 89

24 674 SRAMEK Tomas SVK 2 3 5 87

25 497 FLOREANI Claudio ITA 2 3 3 2 85

26 260 GASTAMIZA MURUZABAL Pedro A. ESP 5 5 85

27 419 MEIßNER Olaf GER 4 6 84

28 292 TORRAS ROCA Jaume ESP 1 2 3 2 2 78

29 645 ROSSI Giordano SUI 1 2 1 6 78

30 668 BALAZ Michal SVK 1 2 6 1 66

31 244 BACH ANDREU Lluis ESP DNS

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

HIZADAI R
WR: **100** J. Eckard, USA

Pforzheim, GERMANY, 1989

###

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 434 ZELLNER Raimund GER 4 6 94

2 627 FREI Roland SUI 3 7 93

3 469 MAGNANI Sergio ITA 4 4 2 92

4 692 KARLSSON Johan SWE 2 8 92

5 203 SCOTT Alexander CAN 3 5 2 91 58

6 620 BUGNON François SUI 3 5 2 91 71

7 373 WOLPE Paul GBR 4 2 4 90

8 334 DEDRYVER Fabrice FRA 2 5 2 1 88

9 145 HINTERDORFER Ulrich AUT 2 4 4 88

10 281 PINTO MARTIEGUI Antonio ESP 2 4 3 1 87

11 267 LASO CASAS Jesús Pedro ESP 2 3 5 87

12 705 ARVIDSSON Lars SWE 1 5 4 87

13 364 HARPER SMITH Jon GBR 1 5 4 87

14 451 TAR Mihály HUN 1 4 4 1 85

15 247 BARCENILLA SERRANO Roberto ESP 1 3 4 2 83

16 299 VILLAR VARELA Luis R. ESP 4 5 1 83

17 163 SCHÖPF Wilfried AUT 2 2 2 4 82

18 272 MARTÍNEZ ASIAÍN Enrique ESP 1 3 2 3 1 80

19 462 FACCHINI Edmondo ITA 4 3 2 1 80

20 699 ENQVIST Rolf SWE 2 3 3 1 1 74

21 621 CHARDONNENS François SUI 1 1 2 2 4 73

22 159 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz AUT 1 1 5 3 70

23 375 CALLAN Gareth GBR 1 1 1 1 1 30

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

PENNSYLVANIA O
WR: **97** J. Karlsson, SWE

Pforzheim, GERMANY, 2012

###

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 429 STURM Michael GER 9 1 99 25,5

2 411 BAUMHAKL Thomas GER 9 1 99 26

3 345 TERPOORTER Anais FRA 7 2 1 96

4 431 WIMMER Andreas GER 6 4 96 33

5 419 MEIßNER Olaf GER 6 4 96 40

6 443 NEMETH Balázs HUN 6 4 96 42

7 336 DUCELLIER Mathieu FRA 6 4 96 46

8 341 MOELO Maëva FRA 5 5 95

417 KÄPERNICK Peter GER 5 5 95

426 SCHÖSSER Alexander GER 5 5 95

11 147 HÖGL Andreas AUT 4 6 94

572 KUCHNIO Krzysztof POL 4 6 94

13 344 RISCH Noël FRA 5 3 2 93

14 580 MYSZAK Leszek POL 4 5 1 93

15 250 COLMENARES DÍAZ Miguel ESP 3 7 93

410 BAILER Alfred GER 3 7 93

646 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter SUI 3 7 93

18 253 CORTÉS ALAMAR Juan ESP 5 2 3 92

19 263 GUILLÉN DOZ Ricardo ESP 2 8 92

415 GRETZ Ute GER 2 8 92

21 328 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis FIN 4 3 3 91

468 VACCHERI Marco ITA 4 3 3 91

660 JURZA Vladimir SVK 4 3 3 91

24 211 GRAF Gustav CZE 3 5 2 91

25 454 MESZAROS Gyula HUN 4 2 4 90

26 361 BUTLER Neil GBR 3 4 3 90

27 581 CWIRKO Daniel POL 2 6 2 90

28 637 MOSCH Andreas SUI 2 6 1 1 89

29 452 NYTRAI Jozsef HUN 1 7 2 89

733 REED David USA 1 7 2 89

31 244 BACH ANDREU Lluis ESP 3 2 5 88

414 FICHTL Kilian GER 3 2 5 88

470 VICINI Andrea ITA 3 2 5 88

34 374 HOUGHTON David GBR 1 6 3 88

674 SRAMEK Tomas SVK 1 6 3 88

36 121 NICHOLAS Steve AUS 3 3 2 2 87

37 633 HOLDENER Andreas SUI 2 3 5 87

38 729 KINNEL Eugene USA 1 6 2 1 87

39 668 BALAZ Michal SVK 2 3 4 1 86

40 283 REAL REAL José Antonio ESP 1 7 1 1 86

41 489 GIULIANI Massimo ITA 1 4 5 86

42 218 POMEISL Antonin CZE 1 4 4 1 85

43 278 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro ESP 7 1 2 85

44 213 IVICA Marek CZE 5 4 1 84

45 368 TWOMEY Shaun GBR 2 2 3 3 83

46 260 GASTAMIZA MURUZABAL Pedro A. ESP 1 3 4 2 83

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

PENNSYLVANIA R
WR: **100** M. Sturm, GER

Sarlóspuszta, HUNGARY, 2016

###

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

PENNSYLVANIA R
WR: **100** M. Sturm, GER

Sarlóspuszta, HUNGARY, 2016

###

47 578 KOMA Andrzej POL 1 1 7 1 82

48 629 GIANORA Denys SUI 2 1 3 4 81

645 ROSSI Giordano SUI 2 1 3 4 81

50 130 ADAM Paul AUT 1 1 6 2 81

51 123 VERDINI Gianfranco AUS 1 1 4 2 2 77

52 266 JIMENEZ CARBÓ José Luis ESP 1 1 4 2 2 75

53 172 WÜRFLINGSDOBLER Felix AUT 3 4 2 1 69

54 732 DAVENPORT Ed USA 2 1 1 3 1 55

55 466 TONIELLI Gianluca ITA DNS

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com


